All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com TR.V18.12
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz).
* Data as report to DLC, actual test results may vary
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: TR 4 39 G1 35k
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
TR 4  4’
LED Surface
Wraparound
39 4,050 Lumens
52 5,240 Lumens
G1 Standard
120-277V
35K  3500K
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Standard
White
Standard No Option
EL   Emmergency Battery Backup
LOS-509S-E-A On/Off Motion
Sensor
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION*
SERIES NUMBER POWER DELIVERED LUMENS
TR 4 39 G1 35K 30W 3,780 Lumens
TR 4 39 G1 4K 30W 3,990 Lumens
TR 4 39 G1 5K 30W 4,050 Lumens
TR 4 52 G1 35K 40W 4,890 Lumens
TR 4 52 G1 4K 40W 5,200 Lumens
TR 4 52 G1 5K 40W 5,240 Lumens
Current (A)
Series Number Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
TR 4 39 G1 35K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
TR 4 39 G1 4K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
TR 4 39 G1 5K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
TR 4 52 G1 35K 40 Watts 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
TR 4 52 G1 4K 40 Watts 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
TR 4 52 G1 5K 40 Watts 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
ELECTRICAL LOAD
DIMENSIONS
46in
9.
74
in
Scan for more
information
Applications:  staireways, bathroom, offices, hallways, multi-purpase
rooms, conference room, etc.
Replacement: 2 Lamp T8 32W and 3 Lamp T8 32W